-« STEERING SERVO
BErEAR

7 PARTS BAG

Y/
’// \
B E=EIH T AR

SR

PNTHNEFON o]
A\ N W

B\

/)

W—— \Mw“///
4/ " ’La Y

=) N
=" N7
T\

P STEP 3 4 Aitgtaching upper deck
=

X
= 2 — [
o) o 9 |
€ o > . £ & |
o} 22 s 2 !
% < e.ms aVv .%% |
© — eSueu.h o R._w, |
o = 8% 2 K 8
own © » : C 2
< o8 S££2 5% 3 & 5
O e £%ec 25 g o
5 n< o=0 %o 2@
2 ® €28 25 9 & =)
= 35£€ Ex < 8 =
- zge s2 XB @
= ggz ©3 == o -
) 8o 20 o o 17}
S 8 po TS =N it I
[} <05 S § & . g%.
Dy Xeg vy £ -3 wmigl | Ex
) e 8% o EH WK CE
o e>L 0% g gl 1 OCE
ok =9 €53 ,Wm.m.mmmﬁwm ey
B 02 pc22 gEEHEE| | S
Q = £208cE gH¥age¥| | =X
NE cS SEO825E Iupyd < i
80 CowogE Xm®EHY|[ !
52552558 QuEpma| |
Sg8salysmEslh=) |
S 33850 mRBELE|
o8 OAcX<o0 KBESE| |
O< < o < Reados |
* |
@)
o 3 %
x X X
1 B 4
N = S o=
38 S e
| © 0 vAM
- -~ X o ™
X X ® W =
AA m = X
— —m (s2)
[0] [0}
L 2w
2§ .mme
| OIS o
O) s2hd (O) sifi
o= I o= m
0neE 0neE

RMX 4 SPRO 21



7z PARTS

BAG g < FRONT AXLE

HIEREE

Front upright L X1
AIEREE L

[ ol Tmmm

Front upright R X1
HIEREE R

2WD Axle X2
ZEREaEh

4.8 X4.5 Ball connector X4
ERERIRAE

4.8 X6L Ball connector X2
Eavav::ae]

2X9.8 Shaft X2
o

M2X4 screw X2
[SIEEE-25

5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
B2

5X8 Ball bearing X4
B

Brake calipers X2
\ ik

Wheel hubs (large)
(brake disc shaped) X2

NEEREE(K) (R ERE)

AABETXY Front axle assembly
AR EEREEE

© 2X9.8 Shaft

@ 4.8 X6L Ball connector @ 4.8 6L Ball connector

© 4.8X4.5 Ball connector

e

© 4.8X4.5 Ball connector

® 5%X7X0.3
Spacer

e
/ @ 2WD Axle %

: % L
@ 5x8
Ball bearing

O 5%X7X03
Spacer

© 2X9.8 Shaft

AABETFY Wheel hubs assembly
(Brake disc shaped)

AR TG EEEAE
@ Front upright setR / L

@ Wheel hubs s /
© Disc brake sticker // /

RMX 4 SPRO 22



% PARTS BAG g

Wheel hubs (small) (O)
(brake disc shaped) X2 \&/
TNAEEREC)N) (RIERE)

Oa—

Steel CVD universal shaft 42 X2
HRCVDMEENE 42

l—me o

Cross joint X2
Wheel axle X2 R
B AR

= 2%22Zhak X2
Eific)

4.8X4.5 Ball connector X2

Brake calipers X2
bl

M2 X3 screw X4

M2X4 screw X2
[EZRR

M3X2.6 screw X2
LR A%

2X9.8 Shaft X2
o

2X9.8 Shaft X2
it

5X7X0.1 Spacer X2
g

=

5X10 Ball bearing X4
K

Swing shaft protector X2
BEEmEE

-« REAR AXLE
REREE

AABEFTXY Rear axle assembly

TREREERRLE

=
Y
&

O M3Xx26

4

X2

Make 2

© Cross joint

<

-— @@._

@ Wheel axle

@ Steel CVD universal shaft 42 /

X Please tighten set screw
M3 on the flat.

g (=
PZaN

O 2X9.8 Shaft

@ 4.8 X4.5 Ball connector

\ ® 510 Ball bearing
P @ 5X7X0.1
@ 2%9.8 Shaft /Spacer
g4 Iy
\ﬂ
G~ /
/ @ 2% 9.8 Shaft
(6] ESJX7XO.1
pacer Lo 7

Ball bearing - I_

RMX 4 SPRO 23



7 PARTS BAG

@ 2X22 Shaft

REFIERE

ABIEFY Attaching front axle

@ 222 Shaft

>

23

£ 0

0o

0 2

%S

S24

hdm =

225 © &
O® = S &
31 :
=02 m i
m 0

RMX 4 SPRO 24



7z PARTS BAG ﬂ e Q%MPEFI

DK-RWD Dirift spring (26mm) X2
(Red)
DK-RWDEBE 4158 B % (26mm) (f1)

I

DK-RWD Drift spring (28mm) X2
(purple-red)
DK-RWDME %8 EEE(28mm) (K4

I e

amper cylinder X4

Spring retainer X4
BRI

SRR

Dampercap X4
BRI EE

Rod guide X4
BEBRTERR

D
BERS

Damper O-ring P3 X4
BHEEROR

Rod guide cap X4 Q 6.5X2.1 Sponge X4
BERTE bl

i
]
B
i3

@ 3X1.2 Piston X4

12X1 O-ring X4
OR

O

Damper retainer X4
BHRER R R

G |
— 1
Damper adjuster X4
BRBANR

Damper seal X4
BRI RE

(L T

Pistonrod X4
BEEED

@ E-clip X8
E#

S'C

Damper
©@ shock end X4
B - BRIEEE

ABIEEY Damper assembly

/

@ Piston rod

% Please assemble the part by number in the circle.
SEIRIRERSRIE RS

£ o
N,

a

© Damper
cylinder
© Damper
E [ I O-ring
@ 12X1
O-ring

@ Spring
retainer

0 Rod guide

@ Rod guide cap

IIULLRORRR

Damper
adjuster+2.5

Pull down piston and pour oil
into cylinder. Remove air
bubbles by slowly moving
piston up and down.

R TFERIEARE - B8 ETREnE
ER RIS o

% Pull down piston rod 4mm,
attach cylinder cap and absorb
oil overflow with tissue paper.
H§ED TR 4mm % 3 DBEER FEY N
HER IR R o

© Damper cap

@ Damper

retainer \ @

DK-RWD Drift
spring (26mm)
X2

(Red)

DK-RWD Drrift
spring (28mm)
X2

(purple-red)

RMX 4 SPRO 25



-« DAMPER

7 PARTS BAG

\ sMﬁ%V#ﬁAl
y q

SareazZz/\M

e
7 7

4@ SEROZA X
\ AT 24

0

= 2 N
bt \m
AL

&W‘\‘vﬂ

A
\I(/\ v

O AN\

«.&\@@ -
//!-.P/ .

///»//ﬂ..

)
=~

A |
0 Mﬁw‘w
LES

Final ride height after installing
electronics and bodyshell:
Front 8 mm / Rear 5 mm.

Final ride height after installing
electronics and bodyshell:
Front 8 mm / Rear 5 mm

REGHERS

e

(0]

Q.

=

©

©

(@]

i

e

[&]

©

=

<
|
[

RMX 4 SPRO 26



-« BUMPER & BODY MOUNTS
FhiEtk & BERREEE

7 PARTS BAG

© Body mount cover M

AABIEXY Attaching body mounts

LR ARE e

|

820141
Post set

e lﬁ_} DPTIONAL PARTS

EE R et el VST F/R StealthMagnetic Body

n v
€ 9
> 0

- O cO

€ € G

=] ce

o >+ 3

= T _—-0
STE

> o~

el oD

o £.3

o taO

= g o2

@ Eco

o =8<

o %umm gﬂﬁ
@©

] 028 &
0O #E

©
X

+= o

c

3 =

= e

yr

o9 /

Q9

mo

;

y

@ Front bod
mount

—
(@]
O
O
) o o~
= N
X o x X
I ° 2 5 % o X <
2 o o g g & X X
g o Q o & =¥
2 Q S S 5 =% 1 o 2%
5 o o T = 5 o o & o
o = =1 @ o RS o &
= O (e} o o < o R o @ @
2 |° o 2 5 X g 0§ =
m > >
o ¢} .w@ .mﬁ ® ® ) [N
ol « ol w @ @ i = = s s
o X ol| X
o = o| €
O 3 ol 8 b
o) £ Om,
>
ko) e
o Qu
8% 2 e |e
2 T LR © ©

RMX 4 SPRO 27



FHBEEEER

% Adjust for proper space.

380 Mode

ABEZY Attaching motor

o
N

0 5

v R+ B 1
Yo = =1
bl g8 9%
X © ™
© X X

0 X 2 2

_I o

m

o

N

(jm
m

RMX 4 SPRO 28



Lot

7% PARTS < WHEELS

{ =

s
(S

e

a7
\..\ Nl
% JERQ
(e >
/s
=2

S KX L
\)v ,/

/ Wi

& 4

e

—_—
=g
Q\\\Qi.

.\ R
0071 /EBX
57/
% SN
4

3 °
£ =3 2
i 23 S
~ 0& |7}
Wlm o xZ g
~ >R %
Ot o .
? me E &
w Ox3 =
~ ws o3 Qi
e S=sc ]
g s \e g |
% 0=3Z @ “_%m_
\ = #
= =

ABEXY Attaching wheels / ESC / Gyro / Battery

RMX 4 SPRO 29

FRONT | >

Wheel hub spacer 1.0 X2

4
X
=
=
=
3
c
[}
<)
c
©
o

Please refer to MST website for the

wheel & tire types.
BRAEMEB S - SRR EM -
[ www.rc-mst.com ]

% NOT including.




LT 5B

=

JT

e e T

O BEERARFIFRILE

© HiERIEM (RIS

neutral position.
@ Keep the front wheels in the straight position.

is centered.
O Once confirmed, tighten the M3 X4 set screw.

After completing full vehicle assembly, follow these steps:
© Adjust the turnbuckle to the correct length while everything

© Power on the system and ensure the servo is at its

% Do not tighten the M3 X4 set screw during initial assembly.
FHEM3 X 4 AT 8844

1B

H

(Gilil>

7% PARTS - SERVO CENTER POINT

s «“//. L\

NeW
\nt
/b0

RMX 4 SPRO 30




% PARTS < WHEELBASE CONFIGURATION
ShEEERTE

| ©

| =21
==

O

f ©) OO——=
Jolore:

- Wheelbase 257mm

O — >

D)

| ez
e

T

Wheelbase 266mm

——
o) X
QO SN, Q
HUEUH_H © 2
—] (111
- Wheelbase 275mm

RMX 4 SPRO 31



% PARTS — IMPORTANT NOTES

AREE

D 2%

=2
= \‘

7/ =
/4 =
T — T 1 T [

£ I GROUND

Ride height: 8 mm

Final ride height after installing

electronics and bodyshell:
Front 8 mm / Rear 5 mm.

% The original front ride height of 8mm is set for the factory Ackermann configuration.
Please double-check before heading to the track to ensure it matches the factory specification.
If it is too high or too low, adjust the height using the spring retainer.

HIEESMMARBREM mE2FRHERE -
TIGRIFABRER RS ARBEE - MASHAR  FEHERARRRESE-

GROUND }

Ride height: 5 mm

Final ride height after installing
electronics and bodyshell:
Front 8 mm / Rear 5 mm.

<3.00>

GEAR RATIO
(For 80T Spur Gear)
P ‘”‘t‘;’;tgheaf 22T | 23T | 24T | 25T | 26T | 27T | 28T | 29T | 30T | 31T | 32T | 33T | 34T | 35T
60T/20T ~ 110.91(10.43|10.00| 9.60 | 9.23 | 8.89 | 8.57 | 8.28 | 8.00

7.74 | 750 | 7.27 | 7.06 | 6.86 | *Adiust for proper space.

Spur gear teeth 80T  Differential gear 60T
* FORMULA | XE# =2
SHEAR Pinion gear teeth Main shaft gear 20T
BiEE S i)

= Gear ratio
HeqaLE

RMX 4 SPRO 32



DATE : surrace : Plastic tiles

TRACK : MST Stoation

ISM XA S &=

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

ORIGINAL SETTING

NOTE :

0 mm

'e

Steering Caster Caster FRONT m
7° 5.5° R -
> o< Tire: gllVQY Tire: §1lver
g PETF PST-R
& . .
‘:E;‘ | Wheel: T E3T Wheel: T E37
Steering arm /
connecter
1 Offset: 5 Offset: 5
Front upright Front wheel hubs Front suspension Rear suspension Gamber: 2’ Rear upright

Suspension mount
Rolicenter

=it

O mv

A
e S =

|
oa

Camber:cl.'
M O e
e
Final ride height after installing o 3 I Final ride height after installing
electronics and bodyshell: IN] electronics and bodyshell:
Front 8 mm / Rear 5 mm. == O O 5 Front 8 mm / Rear 5 mm.
© ] oo
= ©
M= [
= - - —
0O 0¥ NEVSER I RUAN @
] A 1\ U =17 T
Ride height: % mm tGROUND GROUND ! Ride height: $ mm
Front = Rear diff Rear

Suspension mount =@ §;\= )
Rolicenter J o \%
]\ ol T ]

—— Y

) Shock oil.___ #10
Shock oil.___#10 W Geardiff - Soring: +8 oIy
Diff oil #3000 all diff. pring: mm .
Spring: t b_mm gl Ot
Spring color:
Spring color: Red\
Putp!e-Red
. ) ¢|7— Spur Gear + Pinion Gear x Reduction Gear = Gear ratio

Fistom,__E~ 80 T+ 22 T x 3 = 10.9 Piston: 21X mm
Piston hole: 3 Motor & ESC: Battery: ____ :

Transceiver: Gyro: Sensitivity: Piston holezz_

% Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1.

RMX 4 SPRO 33




1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

SURFACE :

Steering

L
Steering arm /

connecter

Caster

DATE :
TRACK :
Tire:
| | Wheel:
!——7 Offset:

Wheel:

Front upright

Front wheel hubs

Front suspension

Rear upright

Suspension mount
Rollcenter

[IRAY ov
O ov \Y O
Shock oil: [0 Gear diff. .

) Diff ol O Balldiff.
Spring: mm
Spring color:

. Spur Gear + Pinion Gear x Reduction Gear = Gear ratio
Piston: mm

—_— T =+ T % =
Piston hole: Motor & ESC: Battery: ___
Transceiver: Gyro: Sensitivity: ___

mm
Camber: ___
) RN
E old]
Q
I——1l
S =l —
© = )
F =
B eI
Q ov '
Ride height: mm : GE;:JND @
Front Rear diff Rear

Suspension mount —g

Rollcenter ——
It o
o106 g)

q

Shock oil:
Spring: mm

Spring color:

Piston: mm

Piston hole:

% Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1.

RMX 4 SPRO 34



| Color 28 [
| Red #I /BACK £ |

Remark #% |
R/BK |

M2X3 screw X4
[EZE R

M3X2.6 screw X2
LA 4244

heerg shatt 2 2.5X9X0.1 Spacer X4

(E— i -
110059 310040

g

110082

ifdts0 4><14><O.1gq§pacer X2

310039

M3 X3 screw X3

M2X4 screw X4 LA

2X9.8 Shaft X5

Qi EEE m — e
110035
110004 661 @ 3X6X0.5 g%};})*acer xX12
110047
M3X4 screw X1 X
M2X8 screw X4 (m AR 2%9.8 Shaft X2 5X7X0.1 Enpacer 2
@mm EFREZ 4 L” 110083 T hl! s20018 g
110063 110046 4X6X0.3 Spacer X4
2R
M3X10 screw X2 @ 820017
M2X8 screw X4 sy
mﬁ [T () 110032 2X22 Shaﬂ X2
110045 L ©o 1] 13 5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
310047 Py
M3X12 screw X2 ;{j’g% nut m4 X4 820020
MM 1111 IEERER AL
. M3X5 screw X2 ) 110056 820074
[”lm i [EIZRMRH 4X21 Shaft X2
M3X25 screw X4 310119
T rrsyees O-Ring P4 3.8x1.9 X2 35753 Hellbaanng w4
M3X6 screw X3 110008 P4 3.8x1.9 O 120006 i
i EEE 2.6X25 Shaft X2 130025
1ooot [ i
M3 X6 screw X4 310035

M3 X8 screw X26 110024

IE ZEAR A% Swing shaft protector X2

LIS
210121-1

(ARG

4X8X3 Ball bearing X2
22

110002 [ Il
M3 X8 screw X 37
IR 2.5X46 Armshaft X4

I

120013

110005
M3X10 screw X4
[EIEEEESE 310048

110026

M3X10 screw X2 MST 48P Pinion 22T X1

Jyve

JLERERRR BiEt 48P-22T i X
110052 148022P 5X8 Z%II bearing X8
M3X12 screw X3 Q [ = 82Pmm 120003
LU EIRRA
R 110029 M3X12 Screw X4
JLBERAR
110043 Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 42 (40°) X2
$BRCVDEENE 42 (40°)
: —_— M3X14 screw X4 820004
AR — ESRR#H o M3X16 Screw X5 4X10 Ball bearing X2
I TR S
110073 R-%Iip 50 X6 aRsesIgT%Lﬁsd bevel diff. 120018
n M3X16 screw X2 @% B i
T EITRRR A 4.8X4.5 Ball connector s X1 210685
110086 [I“ﬁm ERERIE
210433
Cross joint X2
i T 5X10 Ball bearing X6
AR M3x18 %5;;; 3 4.8 X4.5 Ball connector X9 820030 120002 i
MU 110087 T EREEAR A
310001
ol 258 :
;ggg'ﬁconnector x4 4.8 X6 Ball connector X4 e 820095 0
@i L
310050 o =

il

4.8 Ball connector L X2
NSAEREKR)
210344

4.8 X6 Ball connector L X4
IREFIBHE(R)
310129

Wheel axle X2
BEER
310065

Alum. main shaft 48P 20T X1

S35 S Tl 48P 20T
310132

10X 15 Ball bearing X2
i

120001

RMX 4 SPRO 35




Color 28 [ Remark #% ]

| Red #I /BACK £ | R/BK |

Wheel hubs w/disc shape
(large) with sticker

BREVS SR (AR PHAGHE
230041

48P 60T Bevel
gearbox set (wide) X1
48P 60T &z EEFE#HMNHE)
230176

RMX 4 80T

Spur gear set X1
RMX 4 80T AES#H2A
230186

Arm set A X2
wEH
230170

Diff. gear set X2
R
210053

Enlarged brake calipers (red)
PIATIEFH (FD)
210510CR

Idler gear set & ball diff. gear
154R1E & R IRA R KT
230135

DK-RWD Drift spring (26mm) X2

re.
DK-RWDFA E AR & (26mm) (D)
820157

DK-RWD Drift spring (28mm) X2
(purple-red)
DK-RWDFE# B #6385 (28mm) (%41)
820157

Damper cylinder X4
BER S
210151

Spring retainer X4
ERARER
310106R

Damper cap X4
B b
310003R

Of &

Rod guide cap X4
BRBTE
310005R

n u I
Piston rod X4

RO
310008

—rﬂ Damper adjuster X4
‘ ﬁi@ R BRHIR
~ 820055

E-clip 2.0 X10
E#2.0
110013

6.5 X2 sponge X4

130021

High-smooth damper
O-ring P3 (white) X4
BIESHIEE0R P3 (B)

130059
Rod guide X4
BRBTERR
210235

Oil seal X4
ERBRE
130004

Cylinder cap X4
BERR EE
820055

Machined piston 3X1.2 X4
CIHIERRIEZE 3 X1.2
210235

Damper retainer X4
820055

12X1 O-ring X4
OR
130049

RMX 4 SPRO 36



| Color 28 [ Remark #% ]
-
%& ﬁ FRX front head set
FRX g
230165

Lightweight front bumper support set
EECATRAIENR & KRIRIEHE
230161

RMX 4 Rear damper set & gearbox connector X1
RMX 4.0 ##RIEHE & iEFEEER
230179

THA Rear wheel hubs X2
THARERE
230175

[ S
g ATK V3 Front wheel hubs X1 ArmsetB X1 v
ATK V3 BiSEHE REHE
230181 230171

|
|

1
47

FXX Alum. steering post X2
FXX SEE&EEAE

210345

RMX 4 Motor mount (Red) X1
RMX 4.0 B3 (1)
310131R

Gear diff. gasket X1
Jl=c 00y
230160

4.8x22 Rod ends set X1
4.8x22 HiREEHE
230188

Servo mount X1
{RIARIAEE
230185

RMX 4 SPRO 37



| Color 28 [ Remark #% ]

ﬂ | Red fI /BACK £ | R/BK |
-

000000000000 ) @@D@ @@D@
000000000000 | |@E D@ ©0© D@

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]

lohly

H

Car body post set
AT

210381
E OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]

O
O O
j_fzo O O RMX 4 Rear gearbox set X1
- RMX 4.0 #&earatd
230178
O

© ©
Btcle
©
]
©

) O U PVC Deck protective film X2 Lﬂ
ﬁ ﬁ PVC EHFHEIRS Suspension ball & spacer set X4
‘ ) ‘ 820152 EEAEREE & AR
S O 230159
NS High-torque servo saver
NS BRAEREGS
820126
[ - \
Quick-release battery mount ;;g?;%gead set X1 §
BRFR B |
230145 w

RMX 4 SPRO 38



[ Color 28 [ Remark % |
| Red #I /BACK £ | R/BK |

O

e

©

N
=P
O

o) 4
0
[N
RMX 4 Front lower deck X1 IS N )
RMIX 4.0 SR o O ON0g04g0 RMX 4 Rear lower deck X 1
230186 A \ \ RMX 4.0 #E#%
230187

1o | |||
] ==.0) @ |

Lower arm set A X2 ( -
L THREEEA
— 230172

RMX 4 Turnbuckle set X1
RMX 4.0 14248

230182

0) ¢ > @@ Y
@ @ ﬁ ———
= RMX 4 Gearbox
connctor set X1
RMX 4.0 EEfEEERIA

RMX 4 Upper deck X1
230184

RMX 4.0 —i21R#8
230180

RMX 4 SPRO 39



PARTS CODE

FIMXAS o=

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

MANUAL

110001  Round head screw M3 X6 (10) 110086 Round head screw M3X 16 (6) 230041 Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) 310005R Rod guide cap (red) (2)

110002 Round head screw M3 X8 (10) 110087 Round head screw M3X 18 (6) 230135 Idler gear set & ball diff. gear 310008 Piston rod (4)

110004 Round head screw M2 X4 (6) 120001 Ball bearing 10 X15 (4) 230145 Quick-release battery mount 310035 Lower arm shaft 2.6 X22&25 (each one pair)
110005 Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10) 120002 Ball bearing 5X10 (4) 230159 Suspension ball & spacer set 310039 Spacer 4 X14X0.1 (8)

110008  Set screw M3 X25 (6) 120003 Ball bearing 5X8 (4) 230160 Gear diff. gasket (4) 310040 Spacer 2.5X9X0.1 (8)

110013 E-clip 2.0 (10) 120006 Ball bearing 3 X7 (2) 230161 Front bumper support 310047 Arm shaft 2.0X22 (2)

110017 Shaft2X9.8 (10) 120013 Ball bearing 4 X8 X 3 (2) 230165 FRX front head set 310048 Arm shaft 2.5 X46 (4)

110024  Countersunk screw M3 X6 (10) 120018 Ball bearing 4 X10 X4 (2) 230170 Arm set A 310050 Ball connector 4.8 X6 (5)

110026  Round head screw M3 X 10 (10) 130004 Oil seal (4) 230171 Arm set B 310065 Wheel axle (2)

110029 Round head screw M3 X 12 (6) 130006 Double sided tape(5) 230172 Lower arm set A 310106R Spring retainer (red) (2)

110032 Set screw M3 X 10 (6) 130007 Antenna pipe(2) 230174 Steering arm set 310119 4 X 21 Steel center shaft (2)

110035 Set screw M3 X3 (6) 130021 Sponge 6.5X2 (10) 230175 THA Rear wheel hubs 310129 Ball connector 4.8 X6 L (4)

110043  Countersunk screw M3X12 (10) 130025 O-ring P4 (red) (8) 230176 48P 60T Bevel gearbox set (wide) 310131R RMX 4 Motor mount (red)

110045 Round head screw M2 X 8 (partial thread) (6) 130049 O-ring 12X1 (4) 230178 RMX 4 Rear gearbox set 310132 RMX 4 Alum. main shaft 48P 20T
110046 Shaft 2X9.8 (8) 130059 Damper O-ring P3 (blue) (10) 230179 RMX 4 Rear damper set & gearbox connector 820004 Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 42 (2)
110047  Spacer 3X6X0.5 (8) 148022P MST 48P Pinion 22T 230180 RMX 4 Upper deck 820017 Spacer 4X6X0.3 (8)

110049 Round head screw M3 X5 (10) 210053 Diff. gear set 230181 ATK V3 Front wheel hubs 820018 Spacer 5X7X0.1 (8)

110052 Countersunk screw M3X10 (10) 210121-1 Swing shaft protector (4) 230182 RMX 4 Turnbuckle set 820020 Spacer 5X7X0.3 (8)

110056 Set screw M3X12 (6) 210151 Alum. damper cylinder (4) 230183 Front head set 820030 Cross joint (2)

110059 Shaft 1.5X7.8 (8) 210161 Ball connector nut 4.8 (4) 230184 RMX 4 Gearbox connctor set 820055 Reinforced damper plastic maintenance set (4)
110060 Set screw M3X2.6 (10) 210235 Piston spacer set 230185 Servo mount 820074 Wheel nut m4 (4)

110061 Round head screw M3 X 14 (6) 210344 Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4) 230186 RMX 4 Front lower deck 820075 R-clip 5.0 (10)

110063 Round head screw M2 X 8 (6) 210345 FXX Alum. steering post 230187 RMX 4 Rear lower deck 820095 AKM 2WD axle (2)

110073  Countersunk screw M3X16 (6) 210381 Car body post set 230188 4.8 X22 Rod ends set 820126 NS High-torque servo saver

110081  Countersunk screw M3 X 14 (6) 210433 Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 S (5) 230189 RM 4 80T Spur gear set 820152 PVC Deck protective film

110082 Round head screw M2 X 3 (6) 210510CR Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4) 310001 Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 (5) 820157 DK-RWD Drift spring set (F26/R28)(6&6)
110083  Set screw M3 X4 (6) 210685 Bevel gear diff. joint set 310003R  Cylinder cap (red) (2)

B SmiE %

110001  "AEEERH M3 X6 110086 7 BT M3 X 16 230041 FRAZE 310005R  BEEERTE(KD)

110002 /SAEZEZEMHR M3 X8 110087 RAEERR M3 X 18 230135 TEERE RN R ES (30%) 310008 BEREND 3X 28 (1LE4])

110004  "AEEZER M2 X4 120001 K 10 X15 X4 230145 TRYFUE M EEE 310035 #EH-2.6 X 25

110005  7<MACEE M3 X8 120002 M 5X10X4 230159 #EEEEKEE & BAHE 310039 4X14X0.1%25H

110008  75ALE{FERKE M3 X 25 120003 ik 5X8X2.5 230160 WERE A 310040 2.5X9X0.18~

110013 E#2.0 120006 M3 X7 X3 230161 HibAER 310047 HEH 2 X22

110017  #&E#H 2X9.8 120013 ik 4 X8X3 230165 FR #ifEhE 310048 i 2.5 X46

110024  7<AEE M3 X6 120018 ER4X10X4 230170 REH 310050 PI7NEAEKEE 4.8 X6

110026  SAETEER M3 X10 130004 BERE 230171 BEHE 310065 BREF

110029 SAEEEM M3X12 130006 EVA #mpE 230172 THRE EEEA 310106R  BHEZRFAEIR (KD

110032  NALEATERFHR M3 X10 130007 KRE 230174 Rl 310119 4 X21 $HELOE

110035  FRALEfHERR M3 X3 130021 6.5X2.17348 230175 THAZEREE 310129 PI7NEATKEE 4.8 X6 L

110043  75AEE M3 X 12 130025 O-Ring P4 3.8 X1.9 VMQ60 L& 60E 230176 48P 60T SZEEFEHMNE) 310131R RMX 4.0 FEERE (1)

110045  NAETEEM M2 X8 () 130049 O-Ring 12 X1 230178 RMX 4.0 #eafaid 310132 RMX 4.0 $a& &8l 48P 20T (FEF3)
110046  #EEH 2 X 9.8 (HfE) 130059 OIR P3 2.8 X1.9 30E(BR) 230179 RMX 4.0 #8tE40HE & EafmEiEse 820004 ABCVDEENEh 42 (40° )(BPIN) ($8%!)
110047 3X6X0.5 %~ 148022P BiEr 48P-22T 230180 RMX 4.0 Zf&tkiH 820017 4X6X0.3 BHAEHA

110049 "AEEER M3 X5 210053 fEEHENL-30%) 230181 ATK V3 #i#REER 820018 5X7X0.1 AL

110052 7@ M3 X 10 210121-1 {EEhEEhE (4) 230182 RMX 4.0 it 820020 5X7X0.3 BB

110056  7SALE{FERKE M3 X 12 210151 BEERRE 5 (FEFR) 230183 HiEMRAE 820030 CVDE#s

110059 #&E#H 1.5X7.8 210161 4.8 S NAERE 230184 RMX 4.0 esfaEiiRiE 820055 BB

110060  7SALEfFHEKR M3 X2.6 210235 ERBAHE 230185 EIRRAERE 820074 HigHRNE M4 X 5.5

110061  SAEEEMR M3 X 14 210344 4.8 7\7<AEKkEE L 230186 RMX 4.0 5ifE# 820075 R0 5.0()

110063  NAETEZER M2 X8 210345 EmEiE5X16 (B) 230187 RMX 4.0 #E# 820095 AKM B

110073 7@ M3 X 16 210381 RZAHE 230188 4.8X22 HiiRsEid 820126 NS fERR#EE

110081 /"M M3 X 14 210433 R7SAAIKEE 4.8 X4.5 S 230189 RMX 4.0 80T Keafi#ny 820152 Bt BHEIRGHE

110082 NAEEERK M2 X3 210510CR AFEHHE 310001 A7 A ABKEE 4.8 X4.5 820157 AHEEE 26 (P-HD)(R)

110083  7SALE(FERKR M3 X4 210685 REET 310003R  BHEER FE(KD) 026316

wWwWw.rc-rst.comm

SPEEONTECHNOLOGY)



